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Star Valley
Lady Braves

Delancy Brog 12
Mikayla Christiansen 12
Katie Dandridge 12
Kenlee Engelhardt 12
Taya Johnson 12
Kaylee Leseberg 12
Austyn Bagley 11
Atlee Button 11
Emily Dana 11
Shaylah Frazier 11
Jordyn Roberts 11
Torrie White 11
Maya Allred 10
Shayna Casey 10
Adelyn Christiansen 10
Ruby Hill 10
Hallie Hokanson 10
Arie Kilroy 10
Camryn Mackey 10
Mylie Webb 10
Payton Barber o
Avery England o
Kaelyn Green o
Makayla Harden o
Peyton Hokanson o
Hudsyn Kleeman o
Morgan McGee o
Charlee Neuenschwander o
Maylee Peavler o
Alayna Stevens o
Managers

Mackenzie Shumaker,

Dallas Erickson

Kamdyn Hale, Tate Norris, Khale Clinger

Clayton Veigel
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31
1/8
2/20
4/27
6&6/26
7/10/37
11
12/22
13/17
14/24
29
31/33
32/36

Manmnagers

Evanston
Lady Red Devils

NAME GR

Austin Robertson
Jaylie Critchfield
Braelynn Morrison
Alyssa Browvwn
Sidney Liechty
Rylinn Johnson
Kyan Lawlar
Violet Cook
KieLynn Blea
Cassidy Coley
Danmnnmon Kohler
Rhyen Debenham
Cheznee Mackey
Georgia Steinke
Kaisli Fitch
Cassie Barker
Autumn Neely
Connor Austin
Ashtyn Green
Ayla Bateman
Kylee Bitton
Afton Brown
Avery Lym
Constance Hegardt
Abby Butler
Jayden Watson
Kynlee Pinter
Alexis Staley
Olivia McDowvell
AnNnalee West
Brooklynmn Wolfe

elyssa Lundholm

Raeganmn Dean

COACHES

TERAN LAWLAR
MATT PETERSEN
Erim Watsabaugh
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